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Seedlings

Premium Flower Packs

Premium Flower Punnets - Great Scot
Value Flower Punnets - My Flower Garden
Value Vegie Punnets - My Vegie Garden
Funky Fresh Pots

Advanced Vegetables - Funky Fresh Kitchen
Pots

125mm Pots A Range

125mm Pots B Range

200mm Pots A Range

200mm Pots B Range

200mm Pots C Range

200mm Pots D Range

300mm Pots A Range

300mm Pots B Range

300mm Pots C Range

300mm Pots D Range

Hanging Basket A range

Hanging Basket B range

Hanging Basket C range

Hanging Basket D range

Wire Basket A range

Wire Basket B range

Wire Basket C range

Wire Basket D range

Terra Cotta Flower Bowls

Terra Cotta Flower Bowls

Cat Grass window box

Rustic Herb baskets

4 cell

standard

metric

metric

100mm

125mm
125mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
200mm
300mm
300mm
300mm
300mm
270mm
270mm
270mm
270mm
350mm
350mm
350mm
350mm
200mm
310mm
410mm

250x250mm

Country 3 Valued 2024

Full Trays

Net Unit Cost
Units Delivered
per tray Ex GST

4
8
10
10

12

Please note: Part trays are available at a 5% premium on full tray price
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6.07
4.64
3.34
3.34

3.31

5.99

2.43
17.43
12.58
11.29

9.66
54.04
47.80
2414
19.84
21.55
18.58
17.34
15.12
59.29
53.79
47.85
42.46
26.05
37.75
12.94
19.84
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